Charles Pedlock Magnum Pedestals (CPLM) provide superior
environmental protection of copper buried distribution points in the
outside plant. CPLM Pedestals are designed for universal use, with
a good-housekeeping backboard that offers greater splicing areas
and many convenient attachment points for terminal blocks and
other hardware, with optional ladder bar attachments for large
cable bundle storage.
CPLM Pedestals feature a non-metallic PVC construction that won’t

D-OSP029-G15and Pedlock® are registered trademarks of Charles Industries, Ltd.
INNOVATIVE ENCLOSED SOLUTIONS™
Ordering Information
Charles Part #        Description
CPLM 6-CE            6" Pedestal, round base, Magnum backboard, service wire channel, service wire grommet
CPLM 6-IC              6" Pedestal, intergral stake base, Magnum backboard, offset terminal ground
CPLM 6-ICE           6" Pedestal, intergral stake base, Magnum backboard, offset terminal ground, service wire grommet
CPLM 6-R               6" Pedestal, rehab (split) base, Magnum backboard, service wire channel
CPLM 8-CE            8" Pedestal, round base, Magnum backboard, service wire channel
CPLM 8-IC              8" Pedestal, intergral stake base, Magnum backboard, offset terminal ground
CPLM 8-ICE           8" Pedestal, intergral stake base, Magnum backboard, offset terminal ground, service wire grommet
CPLM 8-R               8" Pedestal, rehab (split) base, Magnum backboard, service wire channel
CPLM10-C              10" Pedestal, round base, Magnum backboard, service wire channel
CPLM10-CE            10" Pedestal, round base, Magnum backboard, service wire channel, service wire grommet
CPLM10-IC             10" Pedestal, intergral stake base, Magnum backboard, offset terminal ground
CPLM10-ICE           10" Pedestal, intergral stake base, Magnum backboard, offset terminal ground, service wire grommet
CPLM10-R              10" Pedestal, rehab (split) base, Magnum backboard, service wire channel, service wire grommet
Pedestal Accessories
002271F                  Standard 6" copper dome assembly, 6" X 26.5"
003151F                  Standard 8" copper dome assembly, 8" X 26.5"
002295F                  Standard 10" copper dome assembly, 10" X 26.5"